Prep. Pop Quiz No.27

Date : Scores : Name :
261. fact, he lost his temper (% # <) .

A)Of B)With C)At D)In

262. Did they take advantage (4 77z %) your offer?
A) at B) for C) of D) with

263. Some people don't agree that.
A) with B) on C) as D) up

264. | stood the corner two hours.
A) in, for B) at, in C) on, for D) on, in

265. | fell the front step of the house.
A) in B) on C) of D) down

266. She spreads the butter the bread.
A) up B) down C) on D) with

267. There is an empty bottle the shelf.
A) on B) in C) with D) upon

268. My boss is a friend his.
A) with B) on C) to D) of

269. | took a notebook my briefcase.
A) in of B) from in C) out of D) from to

270. She is a relative mine.
A) for B) of C) in D) with

English Plaza Tokyo



Prep. Pop Quiz No0.27 - Keys -

261.

262.

263.

264.

265.

266.

267.

268.

269.

270.

D)

C)

A)

C)

B)

C)

A)

D)

C)

B)

In fact, he lost his temper (4% # =) .
EDL A, HiTmBEsE R LELE,

Did they take advantage (£ %7z )  of your offer?
WHITZHRIEOBEDODRVWAEZERER LTI NELLEN?

Some people don't agree with that.
AP ZENICERL EH A,

| stood on the corner for two hours.
FITZDOMAIZ 2 KRN > TWE L7,

I fell on the front step of the house.
ZTOFRDLETEHOE LI,

She spreads the butter on the bread.
Wiz Nie "y =B £ L7k,

There is an empty bottle on the shelf.
ez m»d o 9,

My boss is a friend of his.
LR A EHOKETT,

I took a notebook out of my briefcase.
RIZ7IV =75 —2A0nb/—FeROVHLELL,

She is a relative of mine.
WA XL o B T T,

English Plaza Tokyo



