Prep. Pop Quiz No.27

Date :		Scores:		Nan	ne:	
261.	fact, he lost his temper (冷静さ).					
		B) With	-			
262.	Did they take <u>advantage (有利な点)</u>				your offe	
	A) at	B) for	C) of	D) with		
263.	Some people don't agree tl				at.	
	A) with	B) on	C) as	D) up		
264.	I stood _		the corne	r	two hours.	
	A) in, for	r B) at,	in C)	on, for	D) on, in	
265.	I fell the front step of the house.					
	A) in	B) on	C) of	D) down		
266.	She spreads the butter the bread.					
	A) up	B) down	C) on	D) wi	th	
267.	There is an empty bottle the shelf.					
	A) on	B) in	C) with	D) upor	n	
268.	My boss	is a friend		his.		
		B) on				
269.	I took a	notebook _			my briefcase.	
	A) in of	B) from	n in C) out of	D) from to	
270.	She is a relative mine.					
	A) for	B) of	C) in	D) with		

Prep. Pop Quiz No.27 - Keys -

- 261. **D**) <u>In</u> fact, he lost his <u>temper (冷静さ)</u>. 実のところ、彼は冷静さをなくしました。
- 262. **C) Did they take <u>advantage</u>** (有利な点) <u>of</u> your offer? 彼らはあなたの提案の良い点を考慮してくれましたか?
- **263. A) Some people don't agree with that.** 何人かはそれに賛成しません。
- 264. **C) I stood on** the corner for two hours. 私はその角に2時間立っていました。
- 265. **B**) **I** fell <u>on</u> the front step of the house. その家の玄関で転びました。
- 266. **C**) **She spreads the butter on the bread.** 彼女はパンにバターを塗りました。
- 267. **A)** There is an empty bottle on the shelf. 棚に空の瓶があります。
- 268. **D) My boss is a friend of his.** 私のボスは彼の友達です。
- 269. **C**) **I took a notebook <u>out of</u> my briefcase.** 私はブリーフケースからノートを取り出しました。
- 270. **B)** She is a relative of mine. 彼女は私の親戚です。